WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS s ¥:\N@=

gUCI 2022 MOUNTAIN BIKE LES GETS W2 ¥

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Les Gets (FRA) - 28 AUG 2022

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 3 BURQUIER Line FRA FRANCE 14.462 1:11:09 +0:00
14:13  (6) 28:31 (1) 42:23 (1) 56:45 (1) 1:11:09 (1)
14:13  (6) 14:18 (1) 13:52 (1) 14:22 (1) 14:24  (3)
2 7 PIETERSE Puck NED NETHERLANDS 14.318 1:11:52 +0:43
14:12  (5) 28:41 (4) 43:06 (2) 57:36  (2) 1:11:52  (2)
14:12  (5) 14:29 (2) 14:25 (2) 14:30 (2) 14:16 (1)
3 6 PEDERSEN Sofie DEN DENMARK 14.265 1:12:08 +0:59
14:13  (7) 28:44  (5) 43:15  (4) 57:52  (4) 1:12:08  (3)
14:13  (6) 14:31  (3) 14:31  (4) 14:37  (3) 14:16 (1)
4 4 SPECIA Giada ITA ITALY 14.096 1:13:00 +1:51
14:07 (1) 28:41 (3) 43:07 (3) 57:46 (3) 1:13:00 (4)
14:07 (1) 14:34  (5) 14:26  (3) 14:39 (4) 15:14 (12)
5 16 BLOCHLINGER Ronja Sul SWITZERLAND 14.096 1:13:00 +1:51
14:09 (2) 28:40 (2) 43:19 (5) 58:18 (5) 1:13:00 (5)
14:09 (2) 14:31  (3) 14:39 (5) 14:59 (6) 14:42  (4)
6 5 BURI Noelle Sul SWITZERLAND 13.918  1:13:56 +2:47
14:11  (3) 28:54 (7) 43:48 (6) 58:55 (6) 1:13:56  (6)
14:11  (3) 14:43 (7) 14:54 (6) 15:07 (10) 15:01 ()
7 27 DAUBERMANN Luisa GER GERMANY 13.859 1:14:15 +3:06
14:11  (4) 28:53 (6) 43:56 (7) 59:02 (7) 1:14:15  (7)
14:11  (3) 14:42  (6) 15:03  (9) 15:06 (9) 15:13 (11)
8 22 ZUGER Tina Sul SWITZERLAND 13.766  1:14:45 +3:36
14:54 (13) 30:03 (13) 45:03 (9) 59:59 (8) 1:14:45 (8)
14:54 (13) 15:09 (9) 15:00 (8) 14:56  (5) 14:46  (5)
9 15 MUNRO Madigan USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 13.687 1:15:11 +4:02
14:28 (9) 29:36  (8) 45:02 (8) 1:00:07 (9) 1:15:11 (9)
14:28 (9) 15:08 (8) 15:26 (15) 15:05 (8) 15:04 (8)
10 21 GARNIER Noemie FRA FRANCE 13.641 1:15:26 +4:17
14:39 (11) 29:58 (11) 45:07 (10) 1:00:23 (10) 1:15:26 (10)
14:39 (11) 15:19 (14) 15:09 (11) 15:16 (13) 15:03 (7)
1 25 HOLUBOVA Adela CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 13.614 1:15:35 +4:26
15:06 (14) 30:24 (14) 45:31 (15) 1:00:31 (11) 1:15:35 (11)
15:06 (14) 15:18 (13) 15:07 (10) 15:00 (7) 15:04 (8)
12 11 QUEIROS Raquel POR PORTUGAL 13.572 1:15:49 +4:40
14:51 (12) 30:03 (12) 45:19 (11) 1:00:34 (12) 1:15:49 (12)
14:51 (12) 15:12 (1) 15:16 (13) 15:15 (11) 15:15 (13)
13 8 CORTINOVIS Sara ITA ITALY 13.528 1:16:04 +4:55
14:27 (8) 29:53 (10) 45:21 (13) 1:00:36 (13) 1:16:04 (13)
14:27  (8) 15:26 (16) 15:28 (16) 15:15 (1) 15:28 (17)
14 2 STIGGER Laura AUT AUSTRIA 13.498 1:16:14 +5:05
15:16 (17) 30:31 (15) 45:30 (14) 1:00:58 (14) 1:16:14 (14)
15:16 (17) 15:15 (12) 14:59 (7) 15:28 (14) 15:16 (14)
15 9 ONESTI Olivia FRA FRANCE 13.460 1:16:27 +5:18
14:32 (10) 29:42  (9) 45:21 (12) 1:01:07 (15) 1:16:27 (15)
14:32 (10) 15:10 (10) 15:39 (18) 15:46 (20) 15:20 (15)
16 33 CALUORI Ginia Sul SWITZERLAND 13.361 1:17:01 +5:52
15:23 (22) 30:48 (16) 46:02 (16) 1:01:34 (16) 1:17:01 (16)
15:23 (21) 15:25 (15) 15:14 (12) 15:32 (16) 15:27 (16)
17 12 BUZSAKI Virag HUN HUNGARY 13.300 1:17:22 +6:13
15:22 (20) 31:26 (25) 46:44 (19) 1:02:15 (19) 1:17:22 (17)
15:22 (20) 16:04 (28) 15:18 (14) 15:31 (15) 15:07 (10)
18 18 MOVRIN Vita SLO SLOVENIA 13.255 1:17:38 +6:29
15:11 (15) 30:49 (17) 46:17 (17) 1:01:50 (17) 1:17:38 (18)
15:11 (15) 15:38 (17) 15:28 (16) 15:33 (17) 15:48 (24)
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Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
19 24 LIPP Finja GER GERMANY 13.215 1:17:52 +6:43
15:13 (16) 30:54 (18) 46:33 (18) 1:02:10 (18) 1:17:52 (19)
15:13 (16) 15:41 (18) 15:39 (18) 15:37 (18) 15:42 (22)
20 20 PLANKENSTEINER Noemi ITA ITALY 13.122 1:18:25 +7:16
15:21 (19) 31:18 (22) 47:02 (21) 1:02:45 (20) 1:18:25 (20)
15:21 (19) 15:57 (26) 15:44 (20) 15:43 (19) 15:40 (20)
21 38 BOHM Kira GER GERMANY 13.075 1:18:42 +7:33
15:20 (18) 31:14 (20) 47:00 (20) 1:03:02 (21) 1:18:42 (21)
15:20 (18) 15:54 (25) 15:46 (21) 16:02 (23) 15:40 (20)
22 23 SCHNEEBELI Jacqueline Sul SWITZERLAND 13.031  1:18:58 +7:49
15:45 (31) 31:30 (27) 47:32 (25) 1:03:20 (23) 1:18:58 (22)
15:45 (31) 15:45 (21) 16:02 (25) 15:48 (21) 15:38 (19)
23 35 van THIEL Sina GER GERMANY 12.995 1:19:11 +8:02
15:26 (25) 31:17 (21) 47:16 (23) 1:03:27 (24) 1:19:11 (23)
15:26 (25) 15:51 (23) 15:59 (24) 16:11 (27) 15:44 (23)
24 19 JOHNSTON Emilly CAN CANADA 12,952  1:19:27 +8:18
15:41 (29) 31:23 (24) 47:11 (22) 1:03:09 (22) 1:19:27 (24)
15:41 (29) 15:42 (19) 15:48 (23) 15:58 (22) 16:18 (29)
25 54 FUCHS Alexa GER GERMANY 12.919  1:19:39 +8:30
15:54 (35) 31:45 (29) 47:59 (28) 1:04:02 (27) 1:19:39 (25)
15:54 (35) 15:51 (23) 16:14 (30) 16:03 (24) 15:37 (18)
26 45 LACKMAN Lauren USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 12.916  1:19:40 +8:31
15:37 (27) 31:21 (23) 47:32 (26) 1:03:35 (25) 1:19:40 (26)
15:37 (27) 15:44 (20) 16:11 (29) 16:03 (24) 16:05 (26)
27 10 SZCZECINSKA Matylda POL POLAND 12.852  1:20:04 +8:55
15:29 (26) 31:28 (26) 47:30 (24) 1:03:48 (26) 1:20:04 (27)
15:29 (26) 15:59 (27) 16:02 (25) 16:18 (29) 16:16 (27)
28 14 WIEDMANN Tamara AUT AUSTRIA 12.767 1:20:36 +9:27
15:23 (23) 31:13 (19) 47:44 (27) 1:04:09 (28) 1:20:36 (28)
15:23 (21) 15:50 (22) 16:31 (33) 16:25 (31) 16:27 (34)
29 55 NOVOTNA Aneta CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 12.746  1:20:44 +9:35
15:52 (34) 32:01 (32) 48:04 (29) 1:04:19 (29) 1:20:44 (29)
15:52 (33) 16:09 (30) 16:03 (27) 16:15 (28) 16:25 (33)
30 29 VERMETTE Roxane CAN CANADA 12.641 1:21:24 +10:15
16:08 (38) 32:21 (34) 48:28 (32) 1:05:05 (31) 1:21:24 (30)
16:08 (38) 16:13 (31) 16:07 (28) 16:37 (33) 16:19 (30)
31 17 MEDDE Isaure FRA FRANCE 12.623 1:21:31  +10:22
16:43 (46) 33:32 (46) 49:18 (35) 1:05:27 (33) 1:21:31 (31)
16:43 (46) 16:49 (44) 15:46 (21) 16:09 (26) 16:04 (25)
32 66 RYAN Ruby NZL NEW ZEALAND 12.590 1:21:44 +10:35
15:23 (21) 31:31 (28) 48:17 (30) 1:05:05 (30) 1:21:44 (32)
15:23 (21) 16:08 (29) 16:46 (39) 16:48 (36) 16:39 (38)
33 26 GOMEZ ANDREU Lucia ESP SPAIN 12.564 1:21:54 +10:45
15:49 (32) 32:06 (33) 48:23 (31) 1:05:17 (32) 1:21:54 (33)
15:49 (32) 16:17 (33) 16:17 (32) 16:54 (38) 16:37 (37)
34 40 FORNEY Sofia USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 12.516 1:22:13  +11:04
15:24 (24) 31:54 (30) 48:45 (33) 1:05:42 (34) 1:22:13 (34)
15:24 (24) 16:30 (36) 16:51 (41) 16:57 (41) 16:31 (36)
35 44 SALAMANCA PINZON Maria Jose COoL COLOMBIA 12.503 1:22:18 +11:09
16:38 (43) 33:08 (43) 49:24 (38) 1:05:48 (35) 1:22:18 (35)
16:38 (43) 16:30 (36) 16:16 (31) 16:24 (30) 16:30 (35)
36 49 SOMMER Clara AUT AUSTRIA 12.501 1:22:19 +11:10
16:12 (41) 32:45 (40) 49:23 (37) 1:06:02 (37) 1:22:19 (36)
16:12 (41) 16:33 (39) 16:38 (37) 16:39 (34) 16:17 (28)
www.tissotwatches.com WWW.UCI.ORG Timing and Results provided by K TISSOT
Report Created SUN 28 AUG 2022 10:25 Page 2/4
MAIN PARTNERS OFFICIAL PARTNERS INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS OFFICIAL SUPPLIER

O MoV @lesgers ZmN | mEES

LaRégion BLANC

I [T1+] Al
@ SHIMAND nssor Sanlini , X, Wittoria cowc BigMat

030
DmD
=23


http://www.tissotwatches.com

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS s ¥:\N@=

gUCI 2022 MOUNTAIN BIKE LES GETS W2 ¥

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Les Gets (FRA) - 28 AUG 2022

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
37 31 BOKROS Csenge Anna HUN HUNGARY 12.440 1:22:43 +11:34
16:04 (37) 32:43 (38) 49:28 (40)  1:06:22 (40)  1:22:43 (37)
16:04 (37) 16:39 (41) 16:45 (38) 16:54 (38) 16:21 (31)
38 58 FLORES GARCIA Maria MEX MEXICO 12.415 1:22:53 +11:44
16:09 (39) 32:39 (37) 49:31 (41) 1:06:04 (38) 1:22:53 (38)
16:09 (39) 16:30 (36) 16:52 (42) 16:33 (32) 16:49 (39)
39 39 HOSKING Katherine AUS AUSTRALIA 12.400 1:22:59  +11:50
16:00 (36) 32:33 (36) 49:04 (34) 1:06:01 (36) 1:22:59 (39)
16:00 (36) 16:33 (39) 16:31 (33) 16:57 (41) 16:58 (43)
40 34 SALVINI MORGEN Giuliana BRA BRAZIL 12373 1:23:10  +12:01
16:38 (44) 32:52 (42) 49:25 (39) 1:06:20 (39) 1:23:10 (40)
16:38 (43) 16:14 (32) 16:33 (35) 16:55 (40) 16:50 (40)
41 47 KOBAYASHI Akari JPN JAPAN 12.358 1:23:16  +12:07
16:45 (47) 33:32 (45) 50:07 (44) 1:06:55 (43) 1:23:16 (41)
16:45 (47) 16:47 (43) 16:35 (36) 16:48 (36) 16:21 (31)
42 41 HOLCOMB Ruth USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 12.311 1:23:35 +12:26
15:38 (28) 32:45 (39) 49:43 (42) 1:06:43 (41) 1:23:35 (42)
15:38 (28) 17:07 (50) 16:58 (43) 17:00 (43) 16:52 (41)
43 32 GONZALEZ OBANDO Yarela CHI CHILE 12.233  1:24:07 +12:58
16:11 (40) 32:33 (35) 49:22 (36)  1:06:50 (42)  1:24:07 (43)
16:11 (40) 16:22 (35) 16:49 (40) 17:28 (44) 17:17 (44)
44 59 DRELAK Milena POL POLAND 12.206 1:24:18 +13:09
16:41 (45) 33:36 (48) 50:37 (46) 1:07:24 (44) 1:24:18 (44)
16:41 (45) 16:55 (45) 17:01 (45) 16:47 (35) 16:54 (42)
45 42 McGORUM Elena GBR GREAT BRITAIN 12.120 1:24:54 +13:45
15:52 (33) 32:50 (41) 49:57 (43) 1:07:32 (45) 1:24:54 (45)
15:52 (33) 16:58 (47) 17:07 (47) 17:35 (45) 17:22 (45)
46 28 VIDAURRE KOSSMANN Catalina CHI CHILE -1LAP
15:42 (30) 31:59 (31) 50:58 (48)
15:42 (30) 16:17 (33) 18:59 (52)
47 36 SAFAROVA Zuzana CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -1LAP
16:47 (49) 33:33 (47) 50:33 (45)
16:47 (49) 16:46 (42) 17:00 (44)
48 30 SAGARDOY ZUNZARREN Estibaliz ESP SPAIN -1LAP
16:45 (48) 33:41 (49) 50:47 (47)
16:45 (47) 16:56 (46) 17:06 (46)
49 53 MARTIN VARO Paula ESP SPAIN -1LAP
16:49 (51) 33:58 (51) 51:15 (50)
16:49 (50) 17:09 (51) 17:17 (48)
50 43 KURNICKA Tereza SVK SLOVAKIA -1LAP
16:49 (50) 33:52 (50) 51:25 (51)
16:49 (50) 17:03 (48) 17:33 (49)
51 48 BEDRNIKOVA Karolina CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -1LAP
16:24 (42) 33:27 (44) 51:06 (49)
16:24 (42) 17:03 (48) 17:39 (51)
52 67 CAGUA GONZALEZ Laura Camila coL COLOMBIA -1LAP
17:10 (52) 35:04 (52) 52:41 (52)
17:10 (52) 17:54 (52) 17:37 (50)
53 57 LUBCKE Holly AUS AUSTRALIA -2LAP
17:19 (53) 35:15 (53)
17:19 (53) 17:56 (53)
54 56 MACKAY Amelie NZL NEW ZEALAND -2LAP
17:21 (54) 35:34 (54)
17:21 (54) 18:13 (54)
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Race Analysis

2022 MOUNTAIN BIKE

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

LES GETS W2 ¥Y
FRANCE

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Les Gets (FRA) - 28 AUG 2022

Women Under 23

Rank N° Name

Nation Team

Avg Time Gap

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 5
55 50 SUTTON Rimari RSA SOUTH AFRICA -2LAP
17:43 (55) 36:23 (55)
17:43 (55) 18:40 (55)
56 60 CHIESA BACHEY Francisca Candelaria ARG ARGENTINA -2LAP
18:27 (56) 38:16 (56)
18:27 (56) 19:49 (56)
57 62 MOHAMMAD ZAKI Nurzarina MAS MALAYSIA -3LAP
21:24 (57)
21:24 (57)
13 CUTHBERT Zoe AUS AUSTRALIA DNS
46 STEL Jocelyn CAN CANADA DNS
51 FLINT lzzy AUS AUSTRALIA DNS
65 SHYMANSKA Iryna UKR UKRAINE DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNS Did Not Start
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